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1 Spare Parts / Blades

No. | Part-No. | Description PU [ Note | Serial No. No. | Part-No. | Description PU [ Note | Serial No.
from to from to

1 |5902159.001 | Screw DIN912-M5x12 10 12 |5903520.001 | Washer DIN7349-4.3 10

2 |8932171.001 | Matrix 1 13 [5902034.001 | Screw DIN7985-M4x8 10

3 [8932188.001 | Holder 1 14 | 5905465.001 | Push-in/threaded Fitting M14x1 1

4 [8932102.001 | Adapter 1 15 | 5905427.001 | Pressure Regulator 1

5 15902002.001 | Screw DIN912-M4x10 10 16 |8932979.001 | Tube 1

6 |8914737.001 | Adapter 1 17 [8932978.001 | Tube 1

7 |8914736.001 | Short Lift Cylinder 1 A 6447 18 |5905423.001 | Push-in/threaded Fitting 1

8 |5907851.001 | Push In Connection 1 19 [5905256.001 | Threaded L-Fitting 1

9 [8932182.001 | Baseplate 1 20 |8933516.001 | Foot Switch 1

10 |5902362.001 | Screw DIN7991 M6x70 10 21 |8932961.001 | Tube 1

11 |8932697.001 | Baseplate 1 22 [8914738.001 [ Add-On Ki 1

A In case of changing on devices with serial number
under 6447 order Add-On Kit (22) and change the parts
complete
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Partno. | | A | B __C | D _E__F | G_

o
8932137.001 Bladel1,5T =215 135 172 47 >19 >19 3
8932138.001 Blade2,0T =20 185 172 52 >19 >19 3
8932191.001 Blade2,4T 224 225 18 57 >19 >19 3
8932139.001 Blade2,5T =225 235 18 57 >19 >19 3
8932144.001 Blade3,0T >3.0 2.85 18 57 >19 =19 25

8932122.001 Bladel1,5L =215 135 12 4.7 >15 >13 3
8932123.001 Blade2,0L =22.0 1.85 12 52 >15 =>13 3
8932141.001 Blade2,4L =24 225 12 5.7 >15 >13 3
8932124.001 Blade2,5L =225 235 12 5.7 >15 >13 3

8932125.001  Blade3,0L 23.0 2.85 12 57 >15  >13 25




4 Spare parts register

. - Serial No.
Pos. Figure/Page No. Part No. Description PU SPR Notes
from to

1 3 5 [5902002.001 [Screw DIN912-M4x10 10

2 3 13 [5902034.001 |Screw DIN7985-M4x8 10

3 3 1 15902159.001 |Screw DIN912-M5x12 10

4 3 10 [5902362.001 |Screw DIN7991 M6x70 10

5 3 12 |5903520.001 |Washer DIN7349-4.3 10

6 3 19 [5905256.001 | Threaded L-Fitting 1

7 3 18 [5905423.001 |Push-in/threaded Fitting 1

8 3 15 [5905427.001 |Pressure Regulator 1

¢ 3 14 |5905465.001 |Push-in/threaded Fitting M14x1 1

10 3 8 |5907851.001 |Push In Connection 1

1 3 7 |8914736.001 [Short Lift Cylinder 1 A 6447

12 3 6 [8914737.001 |Adapter 1

13 3 22 |8914738.001 |Add-On Kit 1

14 3 4 18932102.001 |Adapter 1

15 3 2 |8932171.001 |Matrix 1

16 3 9 |8932182.001 |Baseplate 1

17 8 3 |8932188.001 [Holder 1

18 3 11 |8932697.001 |Baseplate 1

19 3 21 |8932961.001 |Tube 1

20 3 17 |8932978.001 | Tube 1

21 16 [8932979.001 | Tube 1

22 20 |8933516.001 |Foot Switch 1

3 Packaging / Accessories
. - Serial No.
Pos. Figure/Page No. Part No. Description PU SPR Notes
from to

23 8932133.001 |Packaging 1 [T 1

PU  Package unit Note A lIn case of changing on devices with serial number under 6447 order Add-On Kit (22) and

change the parts complete
SPR Spare part recommendation
A- wearing parts and accessories
B - recommended spare parts for quick repair
C- recommended spare parts for distributors
D - recommended spare parts for central stores
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